2025 PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP
Spring Creek - Millville, MN

Jul 12, 2025
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#

56
1

6

93
30
107
19
36
92
10 47
1 16
12 M4
13 22
14 98
135 M
16 25
17 83
18 443
19 302
20 134
21 195
22 192
23 65
24 137
25 715
26 682
27 784
28 62
29 565
30 188
31 451
32 245
33 140
34 378
35 235
36 151
37 M1
38 951
39 352
40 91

W 00 N & U1 A W N =

RIDER
Hammaker
Deegan
Martin
Mosiman
Shimoda
Haarup
Smith
Marchbanks
Vohland
Kitchen
Vialle
Schwartz
Swoll
Adams
Thrasher
Difrancesco
Forkner
Timboe
Ross

Long
Kobusch
Chambers
Turner
Shive
Benard
Clark
Fedortsov
Fineis
Orland
Hudson
Venter
Edwards
Buccheri
Wise
Murphy
Dickens
Kessler
Serles
Mcclure
Albright

TIME
1:56.195 (3)
1:56.713 )
1:56.799 3
1:57.439 ()
1:57.504 )
1:57.649 ©
1:58.477 @
1:59.125 @)
1:59.449 4
1:59.609 )
1:59.763 ©®
1:59.790 ©
1:59.824 )
2:00.232 W
2:00.985 ()
2:01.170 )
2:01.257®
2:02.345 ®)
2:02.353 ®)
2:02.397
2:02.512
2:03.173 @
2:03.293 ¥
2:03.932 &)
2:04.317 7
2:04.413 D
2:04.707 W
2:04.886 (6)
2:05.114 D
2:05.686 (6)
2:06.045
2:06.050 )
2:06.386 ©)
2:06.608 (V)
2:06.703
2:06.710 ©
2:08.670 ©
2:08.918 (6)
2:10.379 @
2:11.941@
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#
56
36
6
107
93
30
1
16
92
47
44
19
302
98
443
83
134
195
22
4
25
65
235
175
192
151
784
188
137
565
140
245
62
682
451
511
378
951
352
91

RIDER
Hammaker
Marchbanks
Martin
Haarup
Mosiman
Shimoda
Deegan
Vialle
Vohland
Kitchen
Schwartz
Smith
Ross
Adams
Timboe
Forkner
Long
Kobusch
Swoll
Thrasher
Difrancesco
Turner
Murphy
Benard
Chambers
Dickens
Fedortsov
Hudson
Shive
Orland
Buccheri
Edwards
Fineis
Clark
Venter
Kessler
Wise
Serles
Mcclure
Albright

TIME
17.284 @
17.285 @
17473 @
175220
17.523@
17.597 D
17.655 )
17.7220)
17.724 ¥
17.719
17.796 ¥
178219
17.868 4
17.891 ®
17.918 (9
17.924
17.968 ¥
17.979 @
17.991 @
18.038 )
18.007 )
18.206 ©
18.209 ®
18.262 @
18.269 3
18.276 @
18.278 @
18.292 ®
18.319 @
18.321 ®
18.322 0
18.361 ()
18.487 @
18.537 )

18.580 (13)
18.637 @
18.653 ®
18.783 &)
19.097 ©
20.042 @

#
56

1
302
784

93

gt B W N =

RIDER
Hammaker
Deegan
Ross
Fedortsov
Mosiman

TIME
15.096 (V
15.337 @
15.474 @
15.597 (D
15.639 ()
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#
56
6
30
93
1

RIDER
Hammaker

Martin
Shimoda
Mosiman
Deegan

TIME
15.444 @)
15.638 @
15.643 (V
15.718 @
15.746
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#
1
30

RIDER
Deegan
Shimoda
Haarup
Mosiman
Martin
Hammaker
Adams
Kitchen
Ross
Vialle
Timboe
Marchbanks
Vohland
Difrancesco
Smith
Chambers
Swoll
Thrasher
Forkner
Schwartz
Long
Shive
Turner
Kobusch
Murphy
Orland
Fedortsov
Venter
Clark
Benard
Buccheri
Hudson
Fineis
Wise
Dickens
Edwards
Kessler
Serles
Mcclure
Albright

TIME
26.900 )
27.150 @
27.450 ©
27.566 (4
21.670
27.704 @
27.717 @
21.749 @
27.762®
21.782 3
27.833
28.042
28.068 4
28.107 ®
28.1210)
28.142 ®
28.436 @
28.464
28.547
28572
28.637 @
28.718 ®
28.739 (7
28.774 @
28.894 3

28.982 (1)
29.005 ©
29.016 @
29.078 ®
29.004 &
29.352©)
29.412(®
29.575
29.700 @
29.852 (9
30.212©
30.434 @
30.530 4
30.684 @
30.702 @

# RIDER

56 Hammaker
93 Mosiman

6 Martin

16 Vialle
Smith
Haarup

30 Shimoda

1 Deegan

22 Swoll
Marchbanks
Vohland
Kitchen
Forkner
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-
o

Schwartz
Adams
Difrancesco
Thrasher
Turner
Long
Fedortsov
Kobusch
Timboe
Ross
Shive
Chambers
Clark
Benard
Hudson
Orland
Wise
Fineis
Edwards
Venter
Dickens
Buccheri
Kessler
Serles
Murphy
Mcclure
Albright

TIME
39.824 (M
39.957 3
39.994 4
40.389 @)
40.432 6)
40.453 @
40.567 )
40.578
40.791 @)
40.849 @)
41.047 3

41.289 (¥
41.294 ®
1312®
413270
41396 @
41.506 4

41.876 12
41.965 @
42121
42.230 @)
42.286
42.297 ©
423337
423124
42501 M
425712
42.890 @
42.980 1
43.014 M
43.070 ©
43,075 @)
43.262 @
43.455 (©)
43.75710
43.866 (%
43.872©
43.932 7
44.660 @)
45.867 @
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6 443
7 6

8 107
9 98
10 30
1 19
12 22
13 4
14 92
15 36
16 47
17 195
18 16
19 134
20 62
21 83
2 M

23 65
24 25
25 378
26 192
27 715
28 245
29 137
30 151
31 682
32 451
33 565
34 188
35 91

36 951
37 235
38 352
39 140
40 511

Timboe
Martin
Haarup
Adams
Shimoda
Smith
Swoll
Schwartz
Vohland
Marchbanks
Kitchen
Kobusch
Vialle
Long
Fineis
Forkner
Thrasher
Turner
Difrancesco
Wise
Chambers
Benard
Edwards
Shive
Dickens
Clark
Venter
Orland
Hudson
Albright
Serles
Murphy
Mcclure
Buccheri
Kessler

15.640 (V
15.654 )
15.697 ¥
15.711@
15.818 (V
15.848 @
15.932 (1
15.949 4
16.023 M
16.059 ()
16.159 @
16.178 @
16.252 @
16.262 (19
16.304 @
163210
16.352
163711 (M
16.455 )
16.529 @
16.600 (4)
16.664
16.702 @
16.742 @
16.768 (13)
16.838 )
16.946 @
17.040 @
17.188 4
17.23 (M
17.276 @
17281
17.537 @)
17.560 (4)
17.831 (12

36
107
47
19
16
44
92
22
98
4
192
25
65
188
83
682
245
443
134
302
137
784
175
62
195
235
565
951
151
378
451
140
352
51
91

Marchbanks
Haarup
Kitchen
Smith
Vialle
Schwartz
Vohland
Swoll
Adams
Thrasher
Chambers
Difrancesco
Turner
Hudson
Forkner
Clark
Edwards
Timboe
Long
Ross
Shive
Fedortsov
Benard
Fineis
Kobusch
Murphy
Orland
Serles
Dickens
Wise
Venter
Buccheri
Mcclure
Kessler
Albright

15.836 (4
15.853
15.911©
15.966 (4)
15.999 ()
16.047 ©®
16.059 )
16.061 ®
16.087
16.155 (6
16.214 D
16.224 @
16.311@
16.336
16.367 (12
16.427 ©
16.438 (1)
16.447
16.453 (1
16.453 )
16.523 (11
16.532 ®
16.559 (19)
16.602 @
16.641 @
16.690 @
16.695 (1)
16.737 ®
16.893 (13)
16.898 ()
16.919 (1
16.984 (10
17.107 @
17.170 )
17.179 @
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